twelve
13. thirteen
14. fourteen
15. fifteen
16. sixteen
17. seventeen
18. eighteen
19. nineteen
20. twenty

30. thirty
40. forty
50. fifty
60. sixty
70. seventy
80. eighty
90. ninety
100. one hundred
1000. one thousand 

22 - twenty-two
56 - fifty-six
149 - one hundred and forty-nine
3781 - three thousand seven
hundred and eighty-one

1975 - nineteen seventy-five
2010 - two thousand ten / twenty
ten
2023 -two thousand twenty-three
/ twenty twenty-three

-zdjęcie przedstawia

-na pierwszym planie

-na drugim planie/ w tle 

-po lewej/ prawej

-w środku

-tam jest/są

Let’s talk!